
Appointed Attorney Wheel 
Description

Appointed 
Attorney Code

Effective 
Date

Obsolete 
Date Attorney Bar Number

Order 
Number Qualifications Disqualifications

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL FERGUSON, ELIZABETH JEAN 24085305 1

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL KNEISLER, JAMES 24049866 2

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL EHRLICH, DANA 06486400 3

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL NOELKE, HAL T. 00794378 4 CCL Attorney 
Wheel

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL ZETZMAN, AMY L. 24088715 5

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL DAVIDSON, TOM 05436100 6 CCL Attorney 
Wheel

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL CHANDLER, JEFF 24040668 7 CCL Attorney 
Wheel

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL DARBY, W. DEREK 24049009 8

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL MOELLER, GALEN A. 14246500 9 CCL Attorney 
Wheel

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL RAYMOND, BRIAN 24070477 10

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL HARALSON, BRAD 08930950 11 CCL Attorney 
Wheel

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL BRIDGES, KIMBERLY 00787136 12

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL BEST, KAREN S. 24013752 13

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL FLEMING, EMMET 07122800 14

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL EDWARDS, CHARLA 09177300 15

CC - Probate AAL (Heirship)  or  Civil 
GAL (Minor Child)

CCAL WYATT, KIT 24077821 16
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CC - Guardian Ad-Litem - 
Guardianship

CCAL2 CHANDLER, JEFF 24040668 1 CCL Attorney 
Wheel

CC - Guardian Ad-Litem - 
Guardianship

CCAL2 WYATT, KIT 24077821 2

CC - Guardian Ad-Litem - 
Guardianship

CCAL2 NOELKE, HAL T. 00794378 3 CCL Attorney 
Wheel

CC - Guardian Ad-Litem - 
Guardianship

CCAL2 DAVIDSON, TOM 05436100 4 CCL Attorney 
Wheel

CC - Guardian Ad-Litem - 
Guardianship

CCAL2 DARBY, W. DEREK 24049009 5

CC - Guardian Ad-Litem - 
Guardianship

CCAL2 ZETZMAN, AMY L. 24088715 6

CC - Guardian Ad-Litem - 
Guardianship

CCAL2 EDWARDS, CHARLA 09177300 7

CC - Guardian Ad-Litem - 
Guardianship

CCAL2 EHRLICH, DANA 06486400 8

CC - Guardian Ad-Litem - 
Guardianship

CCAL2 FLEMING, EMMET 07122800 9

CC - Guardian Ad-Litem - 
Guardianship

CCAL2 BEST, KAREN S. 24013752 10

CC - Guardian Ad-Litem - 
Guardianship

CCAL2 KNEISLER, JAMES 24049866 11

CC - Guardian Ad-Litem - 
Guardianship

CCAL2 FERGUSON, ELIZABETH JEAN 24085305 12

CC - Guardian Ad-Litem - 
Guardianship

CCAL2 HARALSON, BRAD 08930950 13 CCL Attorney 
Wheel
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CC - Attorney Ad-Litem - Guardianship CCAL3 WYATT, KIT 24077821 1

CC - Attorney Ad-Litem - Guardianship CCAL3 HARALSON, BRAD 08930950 2 CCL Attorney 
Wheel

CC - Attorney Ad-Litem - Guardianship CCAL3 FLEMING, EMMET 07122800 3

CC - Attorney Ad-Litem - Guardianship CCAL3 EDWARDS, CHARLA 09177300 4

CC - Attorney Ad-Litem - Guardianship CCAL3 KNEISLER, JAMES 24049866 5

CC - Attorney Ad-Litem - Guardianship CCAL3 FERGUSON, ELIZABETH JEAN 24085305 6

CC - Attorney Ad-Litem - Guardianship CCAL3 NOELKE, HAL T. 00794378 7 CCL Attorney 
Wheel

CC - Attorney Ad-Litem - Guardianship CCAL3 BEST, KAREN S. 24013752 8

CC - Attorney Ad-Litem - Guardianship CCAL3 ZETZMAN, AMY L. 24088715 9

CC - Attorney Ad-Litem - Guardianship CCAL3 EHRLICH, DANA 06486400 10

CC - Attorney Ad-Litem - Guardianship CCAL3 BRIDGES, KIMBERLY 00787136 11

CC - Attorney Ad-Litem - Guardianship CCAL3 DAVIDSON, TOM 05436100 12 CCL Attorney 
Wheel

CC - Attorney Ad-Litem - Guardianship CCAL3 CHANDLER, JEFF 24040668 13 CCL Attorney 
Wheel

CC - Attorney Ad-Litem - Guardianship CCAL3 DARBY, W. DEREK 24049009 14

CC - Attorney Ad-Litem - Guardianship CCAL3 WATKINS, WALLACE WAYNE 20928500 15
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